
Data di 
Nascita

1 BADIANI MELISSA 02/10/2015 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,20              9,10              9,75 28,050 
2 GAVIRIA ZOTTELE ADELE 07/10/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,80              9,00              9,80 27,600 
3 BUZI ELEONORA 10/01/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  9,00              8,80              9,70 27,500 
4 FESTA REBECCA 03/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  9,10              8,40              9,75 27,250 
5 SILAJDZIJA MERIMA 01/01/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              8,25              9,70 27,250 
6 CASSAMALI ELISA 07/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 9,10              8,20              9,60 26,900 
7 MITA EMILY 28/04/2014 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,85              8,35              9,70 26,900 
8 DALLEDONNE EMMA 08/09/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,80              8,60              9,50 26,900 
9 BARBIERI LAURA 17/02/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,90              8,30              9,70 26,900 
10 LODA BENEDETTA 11/07/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,30              8,80              9,70 26,800 
11 BERTELLI EMMA 30/10/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  9,00              8,05              9,70 26,750 
12 BECCARIA MARGHERITA 03/06/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              8,40              9,60 26,600 
13 AVOGADRI IRIS 27/10/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,00              8,65              8,90 26,550 
14 RIVETTI ALYSON 30/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,30              8,50              9,60 26,400 
15 VERNENGO SVEVA 30/08/2014 ASD LENE 2000                  8,40              8,20              9,80 26,400 
16 CAUMO MARISOL 04/07/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,50              8,50              9,30 26,300 
17 PACELLI GIULIA 25/03/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  8,30              8,65              9,30 26,250 
18 CAR LISA 01/01/2013 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,20              8,50              9,50 26,200 
19 PANDINI GIULIA 24/06/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,60              7,90              9,60 26,100 
20 CAVIGLIA GAIA 08/06/2014 ASD LENE 2000                  8,60              7,60              9,80 26,000 
21 BONFIGLIO CHIARA 03/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,00              8,30              9,60 25,900 
22 TANGHETTI GIULIA 13/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,30              8,40              9,10 25,800 
23 BETTINSOLI GIORGIA 14/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,20              8,35              9,20 25,750 
24 VEZZOLI VITTORIA 14/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.                 7,80              8,25              9,70 25,750 
25 FESTA MAYA 24/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,40              7,70              9,55 25,650 
26 SPOSITO AURORA 14/05/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,40              8,05              9,10 25,550 
27 RUSSINO MIRIAM 24/10/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,50              7,30              9,70 25,500 
28 OLIVA ARIANNA 29/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  7,70              8,05              9,70 25,450 
29 FRIGERIO JENNY 20/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 7,40              8,40              9,60 25,400 
30 SOLA LUDOVICA 21/04/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,50              7,40              9,50 25,400 
31 BONON COSTANZA 28/01/2015 ASD LENE 2000                  8,00              6,50              9,70 24,200 
32 ENRICO LUCILLA 06/11/2014 ASD LENE 2000                  8,30              5,95              9,60 23,850 
33 RAMBALDINI ANNA 17/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 3,80              6,10              8,60 18,500 
34 HNICH SARA MARUA 08/06/2015 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
35 LIN ZOE 17/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
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trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
ALLIEVE_P1

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 SILAJDZIJA MERIMA 01/01/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
2 FESTA REBECCA 03/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,100 
3 CASSAMALI ELISA 07/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,100 
4 AVOGADRI IRIS 27/10/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
5 BERTELLI EMMA 30/10/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
6 BARBIERI LAURA 17/02/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
7 MITA EMILY 28/04/2014 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,850 
8 DALLEDONNE EMMA 08/09/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
9 BECCARIA MARGHERITA 03/06/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
10 CAVIGLIA GAIA 08/06/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,600 
11 PANDINI GIULIA 24/06/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,600 
12 RUSSINO MIRIAM 24/10/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
13 CAUMO MARISOL 04/07/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,500 
14 SOLA LUDOVICA 21/04/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
15 FESTA MAYA 24/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
16 VERNENGO SVEVA 30/08/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,400 
17 SPOSITO AURORA 14/05/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
18 RIVETTI ALYSON 30/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
19 LODA BENEDETTA 11/07/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
20 ENRICO LUCILLA 06/11/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,300 
21 PACELLI GIULIA 25/03/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,300 
22 TANGHETTI GIULIA 13/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,300 
23 BETTINSOLI GIORGIA 14/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,200 
24 CAR LISA 01/01/2013 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
25 BONFIGLIO CHIARA 03/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
26 BONON COSTANZA 28/01/2015 ASD LENE 2000 8,000 
27 VEZZOLI VITTORIA 14/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.7,800 
28 OLIVA ARIANNA 29/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,700 
29 FRIGERIO JENNY 20/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,400 
30 RAMBALDINI ANNA 17/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 3,800 
31 HNICH SARA MARUA 08/06/2015 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
32 LIN ZOE 17/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
33
34
35

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 LODA BENEDETTA 11/07/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,800 
2 AVOGADRI IRIS 27/10/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,650 
3 PACELLI GIULIA 25/03/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,650 
4 DALLEDONNE EMMA 08/09/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,600 
5 RIVETTI ALYSON 30/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
6 CAUMO MARISOL 04/07/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,500 
7 CAR LISA 01/01/2013 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
8 FRIGERIO JENNY 20/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,400 
9 FESTA REBECCA 03/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
10 BECCARIA MARGHERITA 03/06/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
11 TANGHETTI GIULIA 13/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,400 
12 MITA EMILY 28/04/2014 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,350 
13 BETTINSOLI GIORGIA 14/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,350 
14 BONFIGLIO CHIARA 03/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
15 BARBIERI LAURA 17/02/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
16 VEZZOLI VITTORIA 14/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,250 
17 SILAJDZIJA MERIMA 01/01/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,250 
18 CASSAMALI ELISA 07/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,200 
19 VERNENGO SVEVA 30/08/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,200 
20 OLIVA ARIANNA 29/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,050 
21 SPOSITO AURORA 14/05/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,050 
22 BERTELLI EMMA 30/10/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,050 
23 PANDINI GIULIA 24/06/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,900 
24 FESTA MAYA 24/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,700 
25 CAVIGLIA GAIA 08/06/2014 ASD LENE 2000 7,600 
26 SOLA LUDOVICA 21/04/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,400 
27 RUSSINO MIRIAM 24/10/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,300 
28 BONON COSTANZA 28/01/2015 ASD LENE 2000 6,500 
29 RAMBALDINI ANNA 17/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 6,100 
30 ENRICO LUCILLA 06/11/2014 ASD LENE 2000 5,950 
31 HNICH SARA MARUA 08/06/2015 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
32 LIN ZOE 17/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
33
34
35

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 FESTA REBECCA 03/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,500 
2 BERTELLI EMMA 30/10/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,450 
3 PANDINI GIULIA 24/06/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,450 
4 SILAJDZIJA MERIMA 01/01/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
5 OLIVA ARIANNA 29/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,350 
6 MITA EMILY 28/04/2014 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
7 DALLEDONNE EMMA 08/09/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,950 
8 PACELLI GIULIA 25/03/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,900 
9 SOLA LUDOVICA 21/04/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,900 
10 RIVETTI ALYSON 30/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,750 
11 CAUMO MARISOL 04/07/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,750 
12 CASSAMALI ELISA 07/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,700 
13 LODA BENEDETTA 11/07/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
14 BONFIGLIO CHIARA 03/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,350 
15 SPOSITO AURORA 14/05/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
16 BARBIERI LAURA 17/02/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,950 
17 FESTA MAYA 24/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,900 
18 BETTINSOLI GIORGIA 14/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,700 
19 RAMBALDINI ANNA 17/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,250 
20 TANGHETTI GIULIA 13/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 6,800 
21 AVOGADRI IRIS 27/10/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
22 FRIGERIO JENNY 20/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
23 HNICH SARA MARUA 08/06/2015 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
24 BECCARIA MARGHERITA 03/06/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
25 BONON COSTANZA 28/01/2015 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
26 ENRICO LUCILLA 06/11/2014 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
27 RUSSINO MIRIAM 24/10/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
28 VERNENGO SVEVA 30/08/2014 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
29 CAVIGLIA GAIA 08/06/2014 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
30 LIN ZOE 17/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
31 VEZZOLI VITTORIA 14/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.0,000 
32 CAR LISA 01/01/2013 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
33
34
35

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 VERNENGO SVEVA 30/08/2014 ASD LENE 2000 9,800 
2 CAVIGLIA GAIA 08/06/2014 ASD LENE 2000 9,800 
3 FESTA REBECCA 03/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,750 
4 LODA BENEDETTA 11/07/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,700 
5 OLIVA ARIANNA 29/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,700 
6 BONON COSTANZA 28/01/2015 ASD LENE 2000 9,700 
7 RUSSINO MIRIAM 24/10/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
8 MITA EMILY 28/04/2014 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
9 BERTELLI EMMA 30/10/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,700 
10 BARBIERI LAURA 17/02/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
11 VEZZOLI VITTORIA 14/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.9,700 
12 SILAJDZIJA MERIMA 01/01/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
13 BONFIGLIO CHIARA 03/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,600 
14 RIVETTI ALYSON 30/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,600 
15 FRIGERIO JENNY 20/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,600 
16 CASSAMALI ELISA 07/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,600 
17 BECCARIA MARGHERITA 03/06/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
18 ENRICO LUCILLA 06/11/2014 ASD LENE 2000 9,600 
19 PANDINI GIULIA 24/06/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,600 
20 FESTA MAYA 24/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,550 
21 DALLEDONNE EMMA 08/09/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,500 
22 SOLA LUDOVICA 21/04/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,500 
23 CAR LISA 01/01/2013 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
24 PACELLI GIULIA 25/03/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,300 
25 CAUMO MARISOL 04/07/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,300 
26 BETTINSOLI GIORGIA 14/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,200 
27 SPOSITO AURORA 14/05/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
28 TANGHETTI GIULIA 13/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,100 
29 AVOGADRI IRIS 27/10/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
30 RAMBALDINI ANNA 17/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,600 
31 HNICH SARA MARUA 08/06/2015 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
32 LIN ZOE 17/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
33
34
35

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 BECCARIA MARGHERITA 03/06/2015 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
2 RUSSINO MIRIAM 24/10/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,450 
3 BONON COSTANZA 28/01/2015 ASD LENE 2000 8,400 
4 VERNENGO SVEVA 30/08/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,350 
5 CAVIGLIA GAIA 08/06/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,300 
6 VEZZOLI VITTORIA 14/01/2013 GINNASTICA CHIARI - A. S. D. GENITORI PER L`ORG. DEL T. L. DEI R.8,300 
7 ENRICO LUCILLA 06/11/2014 ASD LENE 2000 8,200 
8 CAR LISA 01/01/2013 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,750 
9 AVOGADRI IRIS 27/10/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
10 BONFIGLIO CHIARA 03/09/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
11 RIVETTI ALYSON 30/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
12 FRIGERIO JENNY 20/08/2015 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
13 FESTA REBECCA 03/08/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
14 LODA BENEDETTA 11/07/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
15 CASSAMALI ELISA 07/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
16 HNICH SARA MARUA 08/06/2015 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
17 OLIVA ARIANNA 29/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
18 FESTA MAYA 24/04/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
19 SPOSITO AURORA 14/05/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
20 MITA EMILY 28/04/2014 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
21 PACELLI GIULIA 25/03/2014 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
22 BERTELLI EMMA 30/10/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
23 RAMBALDINI ANNA 17/10/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
24 DALLEDONNE EMMA 08/09/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
25 CAUMO MARISOL 04/07/2013 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
26 PANDINI GIULIA 24/06/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
27 LIN ZOE 17/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
28 BETTINSOLI GIORGIA 14/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
29 TANGHETTI GIULIA 13/05/2013 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
30 SOLA LUDOVICA 21/04/2013 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
31 BARBIERI LAURA 17/02/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
32 SILAJDZIJA MERIMA 01/01/2013 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
33
34
35

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


